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179.01 - 180 10 0.04% 10 0.04% 22583  100.00% 129.01-130 152 0.67% 4354 19.28% 18381 81.39%
178.01-179 8 0.04% 18 0.08% 22573 99.96% 128.01-129 171 0.76% 4525 20.04% 18229 80.72%
177.01-178 10 0.04% 28 0.12% 22565 99.92% 127.01-128 183 0.81% 4708 20.85% 18058 79.96%
176.01-177 8 0.04% 36 0.16% 22555 99.88% 126.01-127 145 0.64% 4853 21.49% 17875 79.15%
175.01-176 15 0.07% 51 0.23% 22547 99.84% 125.01-126 176 0.78% 5029 22.27% 17730 78.51%
174.01-175 12 0.05% 63 0.28% 22532 99.77% 124.01-125 169 0.75% 5198 23.02% 17554 77.73%
173.01-174 13 0.06% 76 0.34% 22520 99.72% 123.01-124 186 0.82% 5384 23.84% 17385 76.98%
172.01-173 20 0.09% 96 0.43% 22507 99.66% 122.01-123 167 0.74% 5551 24.58% 17199 76.16%
171.01-172 19 0.08% 115 0.51% 22487 99.57% 121.01-122 165 0.73% 5716 25.31% 17032 75.42%
170.01-171 40 0.18% 155 0.69% 22468 99.49% 120.01-121 160 0.71% 5876 26.02% 16867 74.69%
169.01- 170 25 0.1% 180 0.80% 22428 99.31% 119.01-120 175 0.77% 6051 26.79% 16707 73.98%
168.01 - 169 36 0.16% 216 0.96% 22403 99.20% 118.01-119 179 0.79% 6230 27.59% 16532 73.21%
167.01 - 168 28 0.12% 244 1.08% 22367 99.04% 117.01-118 183 0.81% 6413 28.40% 16353 72.41%
166.01 - 167 39 0.17% 283 1.25% 22339 98.92% 116.01-117 192 0.85% 6605 29.25% 16170 71.60%
165.01 - 166 37 0.16% 320 1.42% 22300 98.75% 115.01-116 169 0.75% 6774 30.00% 15978 70.75%
164.01 - 165 45 0.20% 365 1.62% 22263 98.58% 114.01-115 174 0.77% 6948 30.77% 15809 70.00%
163.01 - 164 46 0.20% 41 1.82% 22218 98.38%  113.01-114 209 0.93% 7157 31.69% 15635 69.23%
162.01- 163 43 0.19% 454 2.01% 22172 98.18%  112.01-113 201 0.89% 7358 32.58% 15426 68.31%
161.01 - 162 55 0.24% 509 2.25% 22129 97.99%  111.01-112 175 0.77% 7533 33.36% 15225 67.42%
160.01 - 161 68 0.30% 577 2.56% 22074 97.75% 110.01 - 111 165 0.73% 7698 34.09% 15050 66.64 %
159.01 - 160 62 0.27% 639 2.83% 22006 97.44% 109.01-110 178 0.79% 7876 34.88% 14885 65.91%
158.01 - 159 59 0.26% 698 3.09% 21944 97.17% 108.01 - 109 173 0.77% 8049 35.64% 14707 65.12%
157.01- 158 71 0.31% 769 341% 21885 96.91% 107.01-108 205 0.91% 8254 36.55% 14534 64.36%
156.01 - 157 86 0.38% 855 3.79% 21814 96.59% 106.01 - 107 186 0.82% 8440 37.37% 14329 63.45%
155.01 - 156 74 0.33% 929 4.11% 21728 96.21% 105.01- 106 207 0.92% 8647 38.29% 14143 62.63%
154.01 - 155 91 0.40% 1020 4.52% 21654 95.89% 104.01-105 206 0.91% 8853 39.20% 13936 61.71%
153.01 - 154 108 0.48% 1128 4.99% 21563 95.48% 103.01-104 172 0.76% 9025 39.96% 13730 60.80%
152.01-153 95 0.42% 1223 5.42% 21455 95.01% 102.01- 103 189 0.84% 9214 40.80% 13558 60.04%
151.01 - 152 100 0.44% 1323 5.86% 21360 94.58% 101.01-102 182 0.81% 9396 41.61% 13369 59.20%
150.01 - 151 103 0.46% 1426 6.31% 21260 94.14% 100.01 - 101 206 0.91% 9602 42.52% 13187 58.39%
149.01 - 150 109 0.48% 1535 6.80% 21157 93.69%  99.01-100 190 0.84% 9792 43.36% 12981 57.48%
148.01 - 149 141 0.62% 1676 7.42% 21048 93.20%  98.01-99 187 0.83% 9979 44.19% 12791 56.64 %
147.01- 148 113 0.50% 1789 7.92% 20907 92.58%  97.01-98 203 0.90% 10182 45.09% 12604 55.81%
146.01 - 147 119 0.53% 1908 8.45% 20794 92.08%  96.01-97 186 0.82% 10368 45.91% 12401 54.91%
145.01 - 146 116 0.51% 2024 8.96% 20675 91.55%  95.01-96 197 0.87% 10565 46.78% 12215 54.09%
144.01 - 145 17 0.52% 2141 9.48% 20559 91.04%  94.01-95 174 0.77% 10739 47.55% 12018 53.22%

143.01 - 144 145 0.64% 2286 10.12% 20442 90.52%  93.01-94 193 0.85% 10932 48.41% 11844 52.45%
142.01- 143 130 0.58% 2416 10.70% 20297 89.88%  92.01-93 179 0.79% 1111 49.20% 11651 51.59%
141.01 - 142 153 0.68% 2569 11.38% 20167 89.30%  91.01-92 197 0.87% 11308 50.07% 11472 50.80%
140.01 - 141 126 0.56% 2695 11.93% 20014 88.62%  90.01-91 167 0.74% 11475 50.81% 11275 49.93%
139.01 - 140 131 0.58% 2826 12.51% 19888 88.07%  89.01-90 170 0.75% 11645 51.57% 11108 49.19%
138.01-139 158 0.70% 2984 13.21% 19757 87.49%  88.01-89 203 0.90% 11848 52.46% 10938 48.43%
137.01-138 124 0.55% 3108 13.76% 19599 86.79%  87.01-88 193 0.85% 12041 53.32% 10735 47.54%
136.01 - 137 150 0.66% 3258 14.43% 19475 86.24%  86.01-87 201 0.89% 12242 54.21% 10542 46.68%
135.01-136 157 0.70% 3415 15.12% 19325 85.57%  85.01-86 191 0.85% 12433 55.05% 10341 45.79%
134.01-135 164 0.73% 3579 15.85% 19168 84.88%  84.01-85 216 0.96% 12649 56.01% 10150 44.95%
133.01- 134 167 0.74% 3746 16.59% 19004 84.15%  83.01-84 196 0.87% 12845 56.88% 9934 43.99%
132.01-133 150 0.66% 3896 17.25% 18837 83.41%  82.01-83 186 0.82% 13031 57.70% 9738 43.12%
131.01-132 145 0.64% 4041 17.89% 18687 82.75%  81.01-82 170 0.75% 13201 58.46% 9552 42.30%
130.01 - 131 161 0.71% 4202 18.61% 18542 82.11%  80.01-81 175 0.77% 13376 59.23% 9382 41.54%
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79.01-80 179 0.79% 13555 60.02% 9207 40.77%  29.01-30 63 0.28% 21842 96.72% 804 3.56%
78.01-79 207 0.92% 13762 60.94% 9028 39.98%  28.01-29 77 0.34% 21919 97.06% 41 3.28%
77.01-78 183 0.81% 13945 61.75% 8821 39.06%  27.01-28 54 0.24% 21973 97.30% 664 2.94%
76.01-77 183 0.81% 14128 62.56% 8638 38.25%  26.01-27 61 0.27% 22034 97.57% 610 2.70%
75.01-76 200 0.89% 14328 63.45% 8455 37.44% @ 25.01-26 47 0.21% 22081 97.78% 549 2.43%
74.01-75 194 0.86% 14522 64.31% 8255 36.55% « 24.01-25 44 0.19% 22125 97.97% 502 2.22%
73.01-74 204 0.90% 14726 65.21% 8061 35.69%  23.01-24 35 0.15% 22160 98.13% 458 2.03%
72.01-73 184 0.81% 14910 66.02% 7857 34.79%  22.01-23 37 0.16% 22197 98.29% 423 1.87%
71.01-72 194 0.86% 15104 66.88% 7673 33.98%  21.01-22 32 0.14% 22229 98.43% 386 1.71%
70.01-71 180 0.80% 15284 67.68% 7479 33.12%  20.01-21 34 0.15% 22263 98.58% 354 1.57%
69.01-70 160 0.71% 15444 68.39% 7299 32.32%  19.01-20 30 0.13% 22293 98.72% 320 1.42%
68.01 - 69 169 0.75% 15613 69.14% 7139 31.61%  18.01-19 33 0.15% 22326 98.86% 290 1.28%
67.01-68 165 0.73% 15778 69.87% 6970 30.86%  17.01-18 31 0.14% 22357 99.00% 257 1.14%
66.01-67 180 0.80% 15958 70.66% 6805 30.13%  16.01-17 22 0.10% 22379 99.10% 226 1.00%
65.01 - 66 178 0.79% 16136 71.45% 6625 29.34%  15.01-16 17 0.08% 22396 99.17% 204 0.90%
64.01 - 65 200 0.89% 16336 72.34% 6447 28.55%  14.01-15 28 0.12% 22424 99.30% 187 0.83%
63.01 - 64 186 0.82% 16522 73.16% 6247 27.66%  13.01-14 18 0.08% 22442 99.38% 159 0.70%
62.01-63 176 0.78% 16698 73.94% 6061 26.84%  12.01-13 20 0.09% 22462 99.46% 141 0.62%
61.01-62 185 0.82% 16883 74.76% 5885 26.06% 11.01-12 25 0.11% 22487 99.57% 121 0.54%
60.01-61 155 0.69% 17038 75.45% 5700 25.24%  10.01-11 20 0.09% 22507 99.66% 96 0.43%
59.01-60 207 0.92% 17245 76.36% 5545 24.55% 9.01-10 19 0.08% 22526 99.75% 76 0.34%
58.01-59 173 0.77% 17418 7713% 5338 23.64% 8.01-9 11 0.05% 22537 99.80% 57 0.25%
57.01-58 222 0.98% 17640 78.11% 5165 22.87% 7.01-8 12 0.05% 22549 99.85% 46 0.20%
56.01 - 57 219 0.97% 17859 79.08% 4943 21.89% 6.01-7 5 0.02% 22554 99.87% 34 0.15%
55.01 - 56 199 0.88% 18058 79.96% 4724 20.92% 5.01-6 3 0.01% 22557 99.88% 29 0.13%
54.01-55 196 0.87% 18254 80.83% 4525 20.04% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 22557 99.88% 26 0.12%
53.01-54 202 0.89% 18456 81.73% 4329 19.17% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 22557 99.88% 26 0.12%
52.01-53 178 0.79% 18634 82.51% 4127 18.27% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 22557 99.88% 26 0.12%
51.01-52 181 0.80% 18815 83.31% 3949 17.49% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 22557 99.88% 26 0.12%

50.01 - 51 191 0.85% 19006 84.16% 3768 16.69% 0.00-1 26 0.12% 22583  100.00% 26 0.12%
49.01-50 165 0.73% 19171 84.89% 3577 15.84% “*DLNZEE™

48.01-49 172 0.76% 19343 85.65% 3412 15.11%

47.01-48 168 0.74% 19511 86.40% 3240 14.35%

46.01-47 181 0.80% 19692 87.20% 3072 13.60%

45.01-46 184 0.81% 19876 88.01% 2891 12.80%

44.01-45 181 0.80% 20057 88.81% 2707 11.99%

43.01-44 129 0.57% 20186 89.39% 2526 11.19%

42.01-43 137 0.61% 20323 89.99% 2397 10.61%

41.01-42 158 0.70% 20481 90.69% 2260 10.01%

40.01-41 155 0.69% 20636 91.38% 2102 9.31%
39.01-40 127 0.56% 20763 91.94% 1947 8.62%
38.01-39 128 0.57% 20891 92.51% 1820 8.06%
37.01-38 127 0.56% 21018 93.07% 1692 7.49%
36.01 - 37 139 0.62% 21157 93.69% 1565 6.93%
35.01-36 129 0.57% 21286 94.26% 1426 6.31%
34.01-35 106 0.47% 21392 94.73% 1297 5.74%
33.01-34 99 0.44% 21491 95.16% 1191 5.27%
32.01-33 91 0.40% 21582 95.57% 1092 4.84%
31.01-32 M 0.49% 21693 96.06% 1001 4.43%

30.01- 31 86 0.38% 21779 96.44% 890 3.94%



